SIXH - Joinville - Hospital Unimed

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

No airport communication available for SIXH

Nearby beacons

code identifier

JNV JOINVILLE VOR/DME
PGA DME

CTB CURITIBA VOR/DME
BCH BACACHERI NDB
LAA DME
Disclaimer

Santa Catarina
Brazil

2ft (Im)

GMT -3

-26.28306, -48.84528
helipad

SIXH

n/a
n/a

dist
4.4
47.8
48.3
56.7
58

bearing
37.8°
22.9°
336.7°
336.4°
298.7°

frequency
115.10
114.10
116.50

300

117.70

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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