SIXH - Joinville - Hospital Unimed

Airport details

State Santa Catarina

Country Brazil

Region

Elevation 2ft (1m) Timezone GMT -3

Coordinates -26.28306, -48.84528

Type helipad ICAO code SIXH IATA code n/a FAA code n/a

Communication

No airport communication available for SIXH

Nearby beacons

code	identifier	dist	bearing	frequency
JNV	JOINVILLE VOR/DME	4.4	37.8°	115.10
PGA	DME	47.8	22.9°	114.10
CTB	CURITIBA VOR/DME	48.3	336.7°	116.50
BCH	BACACHERI NDB	56.7	336.4°	300
LAA	DME	58	298.7°	117.70

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only